
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

No. 

213 

919 

111 

212 

100 

351 

108 

432 

921 

102 

717 

91 

339 

344 

358 

481 

257 

Name 

Rasmus Andersson 

Christian Simonsson 

Eric Englund 

Filip Bäck 

David Kadestam 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Jørgen Hølen 

Jack Martinsson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Emil Boberg 

Emils Kärklins 

Niklas Rohdin 

Oskar Englund 

Jesper Hultman 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Rickard Frost 

Jacob Eklund 

Class 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

4.275 

6.310 

35.434 

43.494 

47.206 

48.415 

1:12.499 

1:19.800 

1:21.396 

1:21.967 

1:27.507 

1:29.969 

1:50.728 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

19:59.347 

20:03.622 

20:05.657 

20:34.781 

20:42.841 

20:46.553 

20:47.762 

21:11.846 

21:19.147 

21:20.743 

21:21.314 

21:26.854 

21:29.316 

21:50.075 

20:14.172 

20:23.861 

20:34.353 

Best Tm 

1:47.686 

1:48.277 

1:47.989 

1:49.737 

1:49.499 

1:51.615 

1:50.898 

1:52.565 

1:54.191 

1:53.789 

1:54.375 

1:53.229 

1:54.514 

1:52.496 

1:57.834 

1:57.376 

1:59.704 

Status 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Arlanda MC 

Uppsala MCK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Modum MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Uppsala MK 

Örebro MK 

MC Alingsås 

Njurunda MK 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Järva MK 

Addl2 

Mascot Motor Racing 

ESS/Yamaha Center Karlstad 

Team Din MC by MOTUL 

Ryno Power Factory Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

Ryno power factory racing/Carla Pro Shop 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX World 

Team EMX Racing 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.275 

Avg. Speed 

45,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.686 

Best Speed 

50,447 

Best Lap by 

213 - Rasmus Andersson 
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 125U 

U17 - Kval heat - Grupp B (Om Start) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:07:42 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2015-08-22 15:45 


